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==r"Report Description

a=—Personal & Clinical Data

Name Shirin Khalghdost
Date of Birth - Age 1970-10-31 - 55.1
Handedness(R/L) Right

Initial Diagnosis

Current Medication

Date of Recording 2025-09-07
Gender Female
Source of Referral Dr Mina Dehghani

Initial Assessment

Dr Mina Dehghani
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=—APF(EO)

== EEG Spectra

Frontal APF=08.50

Posterior APF=08.75

EC1 EO1
|- &
1HZ
-
BHZ
Alpha @
10HZ 8.5HZ
- @
1THZ
I-g
22HZ

= Alpha Asymmetry(AA)

OAA-EO

OAA-EC [

FBA-EO [

Asymmetry Type

g
m
3]

FAA-EO

FAA-EC

[ Aniety
[ Anhedonia | |

Frontal APF=08.75

0

1

0.9

08

07

06 [

05|

04

03}

0.2}

0.1

Posterior APF=09.25
Fpt “ Fp2
2 )
0 L)
REEEE] EEERE]
24 2] 2] 8
2 2 L) Bl 7|
4 A
o 1 ® » 0 0 » W 0 W H P» 0 W A N 0 10 2 BN
® n M [=] M Cz ® c4 “ T
—ECt
2 2 2 ) ) ot
¢ 10 ® » 0 10 » W 0 W H P» 0 W A N 0 10 2 BN
® T
E
o
o 0 kol n

HBeta

==—Alpha Blocking

Alpha Blocking Erro Is Not Observed!
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